
2 bedroom, 2 bath trailer 
house.  Very clean, 2 car covered 
carport, large fenced yard, quiet 
neighborhood.  No pets and no 
smoking.  No bills paid.  
References are required.  
Available immediately.  Please 
call Beverly at 817/ 312-6149.

32-2tc

Young neutered male long 
haired dachshund.  Call Tom at 
325/277-2697 with any 
information.

32-1tp

Young family looking for rural 
Coke county property to raise 
our children on. Willing to trade 
home in San Angelo. 325-895-
0079.

22-tnc

Handyman.  Call for more
information about services. 
Kenneth Prine  (325) 453-2339.

27-tnc
801 1 ⁄2  Hous t on,  Robert  Lee.

473-0106 Tuesday-Saturday 10 
am-4 pm.

18-tnc

for Sterling County Nursing 
Home.  Starting wages $12.00/
hour plus shift differentials and 
mileage allowance.  Excellent 
retirement and insurance. Call 
Ashley Porter or Amanda Arispe 
at 325-378-2134.

49-tnc

Is now accepting applications 
for a full time office position.  
Applications will be accepted 
until February 27, 2015.  
Applications are available in the 
Tax Office at 13 E 7th Street, 
Robert Lee, Texas, or call 325-
453-2614 for information. 
COKE COUNTY IS AN 
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY 
EMPLOYER

32-2tc

In house Job Fair!! February 
17th, 10am- 3pm. 4800 
Christoval Road, San Angelo 
TX 76904. Great Benefits! 
www.maalt.com or 855-346-
2258.

32-1tc

Class A. Home Daily! Good 
Benefits. Stability, Fort Worth/
Dallas Areas! Apply: 
sunsetlogistics.com Call: 817-
589-1455.

32-4tc

3 BR, 2 Bath, CA/H on 
fenced 2 acres.  Pens, Barn and 
40 foot storage unit.  325-473-
0117 or 325-473-0115.

20-tnc

This great 3br/2ba, 1394 sq ft 
home in Ballinger, 1/2 block 
from the School, has lots of  large 
trees, 2 car carport, 1 car garage, 
new laminate flooring, lots of  
updates. Be sure to check this one 
out!   $97,500!  San Angelo Real 
Estate--- office 325-942-5478 or 
JanieÕs cell 325-277-7653.

31-tnc

444 Lake Dam Rd-- $55,900 
 Blackwell, Tx --Lake lease from 
the City of  Sweetwater and taxes 
from Coke Co & Nolan Co 
Home has a dock down at the 
water and all appliances and 
furniture convey with the house 
3br/1.5 bath, dog run, patio and 
covered double garage for 
parking vehicles or boat. Great 
for the weekend hunting trip or 
for a weekend fishing trip!  San 
Angelo Real Estate Office (325) 
942-5478 or Janie Thomas cell 
(325) 277-7653.

29-tnc

Newly Renovated 3 BR, 2 
Bath, CH/A, Privacy Fenced, 2 
Living Areas, Sunroom, Mature 
Live Oaks in shaded back yard. 
Excellent neighborhood.  Call 
(469) 585-7677.

28-tnc

Has storage buildings for rent.  
473-2221, 473-0409.

45-tnc

Bob FrazeeÕs 944-0010473-6603

Deflooding &Carpet Cleaning

24 hr. Emergency
Water Damage Service

Texas Best
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FOR SALE
EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

BUY IT!  SELL IT!  FIND IT!

FOR RENT

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE:
All real estate advertising in this 

newspaper is subject to the Fair 
Housing Act which makes it illegal 
to advertise “any preference, 
limitation or discrimination based 
on race, color, religion, sex, 
handicap, familial status or national 
origin, or an intention, to make any 
such preference, limitation or 
discrimination.”  Familial status 
includes children under the age of 
18 living with parents or legal 
custodians, pregnant women and 
people securing custody of children 
under 18.

This newspaper will not 
knowingly accept any advertising 
for real estate which is in violation 
of the law.  Our readers are 
hereby informed that all dwellings 
advertised in this newspaper are 
available on an equal opportunity 
basis.  To complain of 
discrimination, call HUD toll-free at 
1-800-669-9777.  The toll-free 
telephone number for the hearing 
impaired is 1-800-927-9275.

CLASSIFIED 
ADVERTISING RATES
Rates when paid in advance.

25¢ Per Word
$5 Minimum
Legal Notices:
35¢ Per Word

A service charge will be 
added to all ads which 

must be billed.
ADVERTISING

DEADLINE
Tuesday at 10 am

HELP WANTED

TonyÕs
Wrench

MISCELLANEOUS

$1,250/
acre, Good Water Well, 2 Stock Tanks, 2,595 sq.ft. 2 story ranch 
house (poor condition)  Bring Offers!

$1,375/acre, Water Well w/Windmill, 2 
Stock Tanks

$1,395/
acre, High Fence, House, 5 Water Wells

 $275,000, 23 spaces which rent 
for $500/month each

 of  ranchland NW of  Robert Lee,
with Great Hunting

 1/4 of  minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre
 High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

 Highway frontage.  Used for hunting or commercial use.
 Highway frontage, Water Well, Building site and good hunting.

 Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,
Carport, New Fences,

 - Good Repair in Bronte
 - updated inside & out, many amenities

 - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

WANTED

FOUND

The Colorado River Municipal Water District is accepting 
applications for following position:

 - Responsible for 
maintaining the DistrictÕs raw water pipelines, pump stations, 
and wells.  Entry to intermediate level position.

For additional information, visit www.crmwd.org.

  Possible 3 or 4 
Bedroom Brick Home! 2 Fireplaces; Den 
& Living Area! Updated Ceramic 
Tile! New Paint & Carpet! New Custom 
Cabinets, countertops and Tile 
backsplash in Kitchen! Updated 
AC! Some stainless appliances 
stay! Fenced yard! Shop/Barn!

EQUAL˚HOUSINGOPPORTUNITY

3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick 
Home! Double Carport with Storage 
Area!  Covered Patio with Workshop/
Hobby Room! Chainlink fenced 
backyard! $89,900!!!


